Ideal for shops working in the general engineering,
transportation, energy and medical industries,
GOmill PRO serves as a do-it-all end mill where
price, performance and versatility meet for next
level operations.
GO
m
ill

• A tapered core for better chip evacuation and tool strength
• Multilayer TiN/TiALN coating for high performance at medium-high cutting on steels, stainless steels and cast iron
• Special relief design for higher edge strength, better vibration control and workpiece material flexibility
Your Go-To End Mill for Price, Performance & Versatility
Industries
Automotive
Oil & Gas
Wind & SolarGeneral
Engineering
Medical
25
KC
U2
0
Order Number Catalog Number D1 D AP1 Max L BCH
7231597 GOPR4CH0300R008HAM 3.00 6.00 8.00 57.00 0.15 •
7231599 GOPR4CH0400R011HAM 4.00 6.00 11.00 57.00 0.15 •
7231601 GOPR4CH0500R013HAM 5.00 6.00 13.00 57.00 0.15 •
7231603 GOPR4CH0600R013HAM 6.00 6.00 13.00 57.00 0.15 •
7231605 GOPR4CH0600X032HAM 6.00 6.00 32.00 76.00 0.15 •
7231606 GOPR4CH0700R019HAM 7.00 8.00 19.00 63.00 0.15 •
7231676 GOPR4CH0800R019HAM 8.00 8.00 19.00 63.00 0.20 •
7231678 GOPR4CH0800L032HAM 8.00 8.00 32.00 87.00 0.20 •
7231679 GOPR4CH0900R022HAM 9.00 10.00 22.00 72.00 0.20 •
7231680 GOPR4CH1000R022HAM 10.00 10.00 22.00 72.00 0.20 •
7231712 GOPR4CH1000L038HAM 10.00 10.00 38.00 89.00 0.20 •
7231713 GOPR4CH1200R026HAM 12.00 12.00 26.00 83.00 0.20 •
7231715 GOPR4CH1200L051HAM 12.00 12.00 51.00 100.00 0.20 •
7231716 GOPR4CH1400S026HAM 14.00 14.00 26.00 83.00 0.35 •
7231718 GOPR4CH1600R032HAM 16.00 16.00 32.00 92.00 0.35 •
7231721 GOPR4CH1600L057HAM 16.00 16.00 57.00 125.00 0.35 •
7231722 GOPR4CH2000S038HAM 20.00 20.00 38.00 104.00 0.35 •
7231724 GOPR4CH2000R057HAM 20.00 20.00 57.00 125.00 0.35 •
7231726 GOPR4CH2500S045HAM 25.00 25.00 45.00 121.00 0.35 •
GOmill PRO
Chamfered • 4 Flutes • Plain Shank
P v
M v
K v
N
S j
H j
v Primary
j Secondary
26
Looking for speeds and feeds? Visit kennametalnovo.com to get cutting data specific to your application!
KC
U2
0
Order Number Catalog Number D1 D AP1 Max L BCH
7231598 GOPR4CH0300R008HBM 3.00 6.00 8.00 57.00 0.15 •
7231600 GOPR4CH0400R011HBM 4.00 6.00 11.00 57.00 0.15 •
7231602 GOPR4CH0500R013HBM 5.00 6.00 13.00 57.00 0.15 •
7231604 GOPR4CH0600R013HBM 6.00 6.00 13.00 57.00 0.15 •
7231677 GOPR4CH0800R019HBM 8.00 8.00 19.00 63.00 0.20 •
7231711 GOPR4CH1000R022HBM 10.00 10.00 22.00 72.00 0.20 •
7231714 GOPR4CH1200R026HBM 12.00 12.00 26.00 83.00 0.20 •
7231717 GOPR4CH1400S026HBM 14.00 14.00 26.00 83.00 0.35 •
7231719 GOPR4CH1600R032HBM 16.00 16.00 32.00 92.00 0.35 •
7231723 GOPR4CH2000S038HBM 20.00 20.00 38.00 104.00 0.35 •
GOmill PRO
Chamfered • 4 Flutes • Weldon Shank
P v
M v
K v
N
S j
H j
v Primary
j Secondary
27
KC
U2
0
Order Number Catalog Number D1 D D3 AP1 Max L L3 BCH
7230995 GOPR4CH0200N006HBM 2.00 6.00 1.88 4.00 57.00 8.00 0.15 •
7231184 GOPR4CH0300N008HBM 3.00 6.00 2.82 8.00 57.00 15.00 0.15 •
7231185 GOPR4CH0400N011HBM 4.00 6.00 3.76 11.00 57.00 16.00 0.15 •
7231186 GOPR4CH0500N013HBM 5.00 6.00 4.70 13.00 57.00 18.00 0.15 •
7231187 GOPR4CH0600N013HBM 6.00 6.00 5.64 13.00 57.00 21.00 0.15 •
7231188 GOPR4CH0800N019HBM 8.00 8.00 7.52 19.00 63.00 27.00 0.20 •
7231189 GOPR4CH1000N022HBM 10.00 10.00 9.40 22.00 72.00 32.00 0.20 •
7231190 GOPR4CH1200N026HBM 12.00 12.00 11.28 26.00 83.00 38.00 0.20 •
7231191 GOPR4CH1600N032HBM 16.00 16.00 15.04 32.00 92.00 44.00 0.35 •
7231192 GOPR4CH2000N038HBM 20.00 20.00 18.80 38.00 104.00 53.00 0.35 •
7231725 GOPR4CH2500N045HBM 25.00 25.00 23.50 45.00 121.00 65.00 0.35 •
GOmill PRO
Chamfered • 4 Flutes • Necked • Weldon Shank
P v
M v
K v
N
S j
H j
v Primary
j Secondary
28
Looking for speeds and feeds? Visit kennametalnovo.com to get cutting data specific to your application!
KC
U2
0
Order Number Catalog Number D1 D AP1 Max L Rε
7231579 GOPR4RA0600S007HAR040M 6.00 6.00 7.00 50.00 0.40 •
7231641 GOPR4RA0800S010HAR040M 8.00 8.00 10.00 50.00 0.40 •
7231643 GOPR4RA1000S012HAR040M 10.00 10.00 12.00 66.00 0.40 •
7231646 GOPR4RA1200S015HAR050M 12.00 12.00 15.00 73.00 0.50 •
7231664 GOPR4RA1600S020HAR050M 16.00 16.00 20.00 82.00 0.50 •
7231662 GOPR4RA1600R035HAR050M 16.00 16.00 35.00 92.00 0.50 •
7231670 GOPR4RA2000S025HAR050M 20.00 20.00 25.00 92.00 0.50 •
7231668 GOPR4RA2000R042HAR050M 20.00 20.00 42.00 104.00 0.50 •
7231674 GOPR4RA2500R052HAR050M 25.00 25.00 52.00 121.00 0.50 •
GOmill PRO
Radiused • 4 Flutes • Plain Shank
P v
M v
K v
N
S j
H j
v Primary
j Secondary
29
KC
U2
0
Order Number Catalog Number D1 D AP1 Max L Rε
7231580 GOPR4RA0600S007HBR040M 6.00 6.00 7.00 50.00 0.40 •
7231642 GOPR4RA0800S010HBR040M 8.00 8.00 10.00 50.00 0.40 •
7231644 GOPR4RA1000S012HBR040M 10.00 10.00 12.00 66.00 0.40 •
7231647 GOPR4RA1200S015HBR050M 12.00 12.00 15.00 73.00 0.50 •
7231665 GOPR4RA1600S020HBR050M 16.00 16.00 20.00 82.00 0.50 •
7231663 GOPR4RA1600R035HBR050M 16.00 16.00 35.00 92.00 0.50 •
7231671 GOPR4RA2000S025HBR050M 20.00 20.00 25.00 92.00 0.50 •
7231669 GOPR4RA2000R042HBR050M 20.00 20.00 42.00 104.00 0.50 •
7231675 GOPR4RA2500R052HBR050M 25.00 25.00 52.00 121.00 0.50 •
GOmill PRO
Radiused • 4 Flutes • Weldon Shank
P v
M v
K v
N
S j
H j
v Primary
j Secondary
30
Looking for speeds and feeds? Visit kennametalnovo.com to get cutting data specific to your application!
KC
U2
0
Order Number Catalog Number D1 D D3 AP1 Max L L3 Rε
7231153 GOPR4RA0300N008HAR020M 3.00 6.00 2.82 8.00 57.00 15.00 0.20 •
7231154 GOPR4RA0400N011HAR020M 4.00 6.00 3.76 11.00 57.00 16.00 0.20 •
7231155 GOPR4RA0400N011HAR050M 4.00 6.00 3.76 11.00 57.00 16.00 0.50 •
7231156 GOPR4RA0500N013HAR020M 5.00 6.00 4.70 13.00 57.00 18.00 0.20 •
7231157 GOPR4RA0500N013HAR050M 5.00 6.00 4.70 13.00 57.00 18.00 0.50 •
7231158 GOPR4RA0500N013HAR100M 5.00 6.00 4.70 13.00 57.00 18.00 1.00 •
7231159 GOPR4RA0600N013HAR050M 6.00 6.00 5.64 13.00 57.00 21.00 0.50 •
7231160 GOPR4RA0600N013HAR100M 6.00 6.00 5.64 13.00 57.00 21.00 1.00 •
7231161 GOPR4RA0600N013HAR150M 6.00 6.00 5.64 13.00 57.00 21.00 1.50 •
7231163 GOPR4RA0800N019HAR050M 8.00 8.00 7.52 19.00 63.00 27.00 0.50 •
7231164 GOPR4RA0800N019HAR100M 8.00 8.00 7.52 19.00 63.00 27.00 1.00 •
7231165 GOPR4RA0800N019HAR150M 8.00 8.00 7.52 19.00 63.00 27.00 1.50 •
7231166 GOPR4RA0800N019HAR200M 8.00 8.00 7.52 19.00 63.00 27.00 2.00 •
7231167 GOPR4RA1000N022HAR050M 10.00 10.00 9.40 22.00 72.00 32.00 0.50 •
7231168 GOPR4RA1000N022HAR100M 10.00 10.00 9.40 22.00 72.00 32.00 1.00 •
7231169 GOPR4RA1000N022HAR150M 10.00 10.00 9.40 22.00 72.00 32.00 1.50 •
7231170 GOPR4RA1000N022HAR200M 10.00 10.00 9.40 22.00 72.00 32.00 2.00 •
7231645 GOPR4RA1000N022HAR250M 10.00 10.00 9.40 22.00 72.00 32.00 2.50 •
7231171 GOPR4RA1200N026HAR050M 12.00 12.00 11.28 26.00 83.00 38.00 0.50 •
7231172 GOPR4RA1200N026HAR100M 12.00 12.00 11.28 26.00 83.00 38.00 1.00 •
7231173 GOPR4RA1200N026HAR150M 12.00 12.00 11.28 26.00 83.00 38.00 1.50 •
7231174 GOPR4RA1200N026HAR200M 12.00 12.00 11.28 26.00 83.00 38.00 2.00 •
7231648 GOPR4RA1200N026HAR250M 12.00 12.00 11.28 26.00 83.00 38.00 2.50 •
7231649 GOPR4RA1200N026HAR300M 12.00 12.00 11.28 26.00 83.00 38.00 3.00 •
7231175 GOPR4RA1200N026HAR400M 12.00 12.00 11.28 26.00 83.00 38.00 4.00 •
GOmill PRO
Radiused • 4 Flutes • Necked • Plain Shank
P v
M v
K v
N
S j
H j
v Primary
j Secondary
Continued On Next Page
31
KC
U2
0
Order Number Catalog Number D1 D D3 AP1 Max L L3 Rε
7231650 GOPR4RA1400N026HAR050M 14.00 14.00 13.16 26.00 89.00 40.00 0.50 •
7231661 GOPR4RA1400N026HAR100M 14.00 14.00 13.16 26.00 89.00 40.00 1.00 •
7231666 GOPR4RA1600N032HAR050M 16.00 16.00 15.04 32.00 92.00 44.00 0.50 •
7231176 GOPR4RA1600N032HAR100M 16.00 16.00 15.04 32.00 92.00 44.00 1.00 •
7231177 GOPR4RA1600N032HAR200M 16.00 16.00 15.04 32.00 92.00 44.00 2.00 •
7231667 GOPR4RA1600N032HAR250M 16.00 16.00 15.04 32.00 92.00 44.00 2.50 •
7231178 GOPR4RA1600N032HAR300M 16.00 16.00 15.04 32.00 92.00 44.00 3.00 •
7231179 GOPR4RA1600N032HAR400M 16.00 16.00 15.04 32.00 92.00 44.00 4.00 •
7231672 GOPR4RA2000N038HAR050M 20.00 20.00 18.80 38.00 104.00 53.00 0.50 •
7231180 GOPR4RA2000N038HAR100M 20.00 20.00 18.80 38.00 104.00 53.00 1.00 •
7231181 GOPR4RA2000N038HAR200M 20.00 20.00 18.80 38.00 104.00 53.00 2.00 •
7231673 GOPR4RA2000N038HAR250M 20.00 20.00 18.8 38.00 104.00 53.00 2.50 •
7231182 GOPR4RA2000N038HAR300M 20.00 20.00 18.80 38.00 104.00 53.00 3.00 •
7231183 GOPR4RA2000N038HAR400M 20.00 20.00 18.80 38.00 104.00 53.00 4.00 •
GOmill PRO
Radiused • 4 Flutes • Necked • Plain Shank
P v
M v
K v
N
S j
H j
v Primary
j Secondary
Continued
32
Looking for speeds and feeds? Visit kennametalnovo.com to get cutting data specific to your application!
KC
U2
0
Order Number Catalog Number D1 D AP1 Max L
7230994 GOPR4SE0200R006HAM 2.00 6.00 6.00 57.00 •
7231062 GOPR4SE0300R008HAM 3.00 6.00 8.00 57.00 •
7231064 GOPR4SE0400R011HAM 4.00 6.00 11.00 57.00 •
7231066 GOPR4SE0500R013HAM 5.00 6.00 13.00 57.00 •
7231068 GOPR4SE0600R013HAM 6.00 6.00 13.00 57.00 •
7231070 GOPR4SE0800R019HAM 8.00 8.00 19.00 63.00 •
7231132 GOPR4SE1000R022HAM 10.00 10.00 22.00 72.00 •
7231133 GOPR4SE1000R025HAM 10.00 10.00 25.00 72.00 •
7231135 GOPR4SE1200R026HAM 12.00 12.00 26.00 83.00 •
7231137 GOPR4SE1200R030HAM 12.00 12.00 30.00 83.00 •
7231578 GOPR4SE1400S026HAM 14.00 14.00 26.00 83.00 •
7231139 GOPR4SE1600R032HAM 16.00 16.00 32.00 92.00 •
7231151 GOPR4SE2000S038HAM 20.00 20.00 38.00 104.00 •
GOmill PRO
Square End • 4 Flutes • Plain Shank
P v
M v
K v
N
S j
H j
v Primary
j Secondary
33
KC
U2
0
Order Number Catalog Number D1 D AP1 Max L
7231063 GOPR4SE0300R008HBM 3.00 6.00 8.00 57.00 •
7231065 GOPR4SE0400R011HBM 4.00 6.00 11.00 57.00 •
7231067 GOPR4SE0500R013HBM 5.00 6.00 13.00 57.00 •
7231069 GOPR4SE0600R013HBM 6.00 6.00 13.00 57.00 •
7231131 GOPR4SE0800R019HBM 8.00 8.00 19.00 63.00 •
7231134 GOPR4SE1000R022HBM 10.00 10.00 22.00 72.00 •
7231136 GOPR4SE1200R026HBM 12.00 12.00 26.00 83.00 •
7231140 GOPR4SE1600R032HBM 16.00 16.00 32.00 92.00 •
7231152 GOPR4SE2000S038HBM 20.00 20.00 38.00 104.00 •
P v
M v
K v
N
S j
H j
GOmill PRO
Square End • 4 Flutes • Weldon Shank
v Primary
j Secondary
34
Looking for speeds and feeds? Visit kennametalnovo.com to get cutting data specific to your application!
KC
U2
0
Order Number Catalog Number D1 D D3 AP1 Max L L3
7231264 GOPR4BN0500R013HAM 5.00 6.00 4.70 13.00 57.00 18.00 •
7231266 GOPR4BN0600R013HAM 6.00 6.00 5.64 13.00 57.00 21.00 •
7231268 GOPR4BN0800R019HAM 8.00 8.00 7.52 19.00 63.00 27.00 •
7231270 GOPR4BN1000R022HAM 10.00 10.00 9.40 22.00 72.00 32.00 •
7231272 GOPR4BN1200R026HAM 12.00 12.00 11.28 26.00 83.00 30.00 •
7231274 GOPR4BN1600R032HAM 16.00 16.00 15.04 32.00 92.00 38.00 •
7231276 GOPR4BN2000S038HAM 20.00 20.00 18.80 38.00 104.00 50.00 •
GOmill PRO
Ball Nose • 4 Flutes • Necked • Plain Shank
P v
M v
K v
N
S j
H j
v Primary
j Secondary
35
KC
U2
0
Order Number Catalog Number D1 D D3 AP1 Max L L3
7231265 GOPR4BN0500R013HBM 5.00 6.00 4.70 13.00 57.00 18.00 •
7231267 GOPR4BN0600R013HBM 6.00 6.00 5.64 13.00 57.00 21.00 •
7231269 GOPR4BN0800R019HBM 8.00 8.00 7.52 19.00 63.00 27.00 •
7231271 GOPR4BN1000R022HBM 10.00 10.00 9.40 22.00 72.00 32.00 •
7231273 GOPR4BN1200R026HBM 12.00 12.00 11.28 26.00 83.00 30.00 •
7231275 GOPR4BN1600R032HBM 16.00 16.00 15.04 32.00 92.00 38.00 •
7231277 GOPR4BN2000S038HBM 20.00 20.00 18.80 38.00 104.00 50.00 •
GOmill PRO
Ball Nose • 4 Flutes • Necked • Weldon Shank
P v
M v